Finishlijsten (incl Formule): SW
Starttijd: 14-5-2024 19:35:00,0

Zeilnr
11
2146
8441
31

Y 1
7705
5778
4449
AO
A1
Y2
Y3
Y 4
85
352
1942
5047

Race2
SW factor

Bootnaam
Coopers
Ponziani

Feniks
WAHOO
Jabbadabbadoo
Saffier
BulleButz
Simply Red
Sangha
Wervelwind
Juffrouw Jannie
Bries

Larissa

Melody
Kamekura
Mafalda

Darwin

ZW Zeilwedstrijden programma, 5.06.01.00
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Zeilvereniging Het Y

Dinsdagavondcompetitie 2024

Naam

Rik Kuipers

Alex Brouwer

Frank van Koten
Boris Korlaar

Colin Huizing
Sjoerd Ooms
Mendel Stecher
Krijn Soeteman
Annelies Wichers-Straatsma
Arjan Honingh
Team Jannie

Team Bries

Team Larissa

Arjen Veltheer

Thijs van Someren
Karim Kat

Arjan van Ommeren

Uitslag Punten

1 1,0
2 2,0
3 3,0
4 4,0
5 50
6 6,0
7 7,0
8 8,0
dns 18,0
dns 18,0
dns 18,0
dns 18,0
dns 18,0
dns 18,0
dns 18,0
dns 18,0
dns 18,0

Finish

Tijd
20:52:53,0
20:48:58,0
20:55:34,0
20:50:30,0
20:51:07,0
20:44:17,0
20:49:57,0
20:57:47,0

Gezeilde

Tijd
1:17:53,0
1:13:58,0
1:20:34,0
1:15:30,0
1:16:07,0
1:09:17,0
1:14:57,0
1:22:47,0

Gecorr.
Tijd.
1:08:01,2
1:18:16,3
1:19:03,9
1:19:53,7
1:20:17,5
1:24:29,5
1:25:04 4
1:28:32,3

Formule

=GT *100/114,5

=GT * 100/ 94,5

=GT *100/101,9

=GT * 100/ 94,5
=GT *100/94,8
=GT *100/82,0
=GT * 100/ 88,1
=GT *100/93,5

Voor info over ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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